Name of the corporate debtor: Astitva Capital Markets Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 25-11-2021
List of Creditors as on: 18-06-2022

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Dues) (Amount in X)
Sl. |Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any Amount of |Amount of claim |Remarks, if any
No. contingent mutual dues, claimnot |under verification
claim that may be set admitted
Date of Amount claimed|Amount of claim |Nature of claim |Amount covered |Amount Whether % of voting share off
receipt admitted by security covered by Related Party? |in COC
interest guarantee
1 [1. Prem Kumari, 02-Mar-22 14,79,934 13,00,000 | Unsecured NIL NIL No - - - 1,79,934.25 -
2. Sunil Gupta

3. Anita V Kumar
4. Shashank V Kumar

Total 14,79,934 13,00,000 -

- - 0% - - 1,79,934 -




